General information about company

Scrip code 542323

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE542W01017

Name of the company

K.P.I. Global Infrastructure Ltd

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thelr company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Par‘tily I\LO' of Total nos. |52 ? %f total | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ; ISmZereerSl in shares held ?:z;l(c)ulszit:zle:s
€OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ymng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . IV)HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held | (VD) a % of ass cg: S8 | Total (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 9519684 9519684 52.69 9519684 9519684 | 52.69
Group
(B) Public 698 8547316 8547316 47.31 8547316 8547316 |47.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 703 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa% Number of Shares pledged
No. Of assuming full |1 ocked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares ) conversion of (X1I) encumbered
Shares Sh Underlying | convertible (XIID) Number of
. arcs . ae .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Category . Underlying . :
a shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible | a percentage held in
In convertible Wl:irsr;nts 2 | securities of diluted ?S a ?S a dematerialized
securities Xi) and No. Of | share capital) % Olf % Olf form (XIV)
X) Warrants | (X)= No. () ts";a No. (a) ts"[:a
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As ares ares
2% of held held
(AB+C2) ®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.69 3613400 37.96 |6473456 | 68 9519684
Group
(B) Public 47.31 8547316
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3613400 20 6473456 |35.83 | 18067000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding X . i
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lgafrtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- fﬁfﬁ in, itirie(svn) ?(l:l:lr:jlated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D ]y[ rg _ as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights N aly
Shareholders (I) | (1) shares equity | 2 oPostory spe asat
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
(V1) (V1) 1957) (VIIT) . Total
held Class eg: | Class A
As a % of X ., | Total Voting
W) egy Y
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Iﬁ;‘iﬁigﬁf; 9519684 9519684 | 52.69 9519684 9519684 |52.69
f‘:‘)’('lT)"‘al 5 9519684 9519684 | 52.60 9519684 9519684 | 52.69
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;r;gmoter 5 9519684 9519684 | 52.69 9519684 9519684 [52.69
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;2?5?:21:§:ina1 587 1423186 1423186 | 7.88 1423186 1423186 |7.88
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 36 4004643 4004643 |22.17 4004643 4004643 |22.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) 2gzc?f;h)er 75 3119487 3119487 | 17.27 3119487 3119487 |17.27
(S];;D(_;;mal 698 8547316 8547316 |47.31 8547316 8547316 |47.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 698 8547316 8547316 |47.31 8547316 8547316 |47.31
(H+HB)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 703 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 703 18067000 18067000 | 100 18067000 18067000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or

No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Locked inshares | otherwise Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (X1I) encumbered . Lllli tv shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XII) hgl d 1};

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share
- ! . " of total of total [ form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (2) | Shares |No.(a) [Shares
(a) (()VH)‘F(X) Asa held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.69 3613400 37.96 6473456 | 68 9519684
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 52.69 3613400|37.96 | 6473456 | 68 9519684
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 52.69 3613400 37.96 [ 6473456 | 68 9519684
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.88 1423186
(a(ii)) 22.17 4004643
() 17.27 3119487
Sub-Total (B) 4731 8547316
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 47.31 8547316
(H+B)
(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3613400 20 18067000
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 361340020 |6473456 |35.83 | 18067000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FARUKBHAI
GULAMBHAI
PATEL

GULAMMAHMAD
ALIBHAI PATEL

VAHIDABANU
FARUK PATEL

RASHIDA
GULAM PATEL

AAYESHA
FARUKBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AEAPP0361H

AGOPPS883A

AIDPP1918M

AKDPP3244N

BFTPP9540K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9508000

5500

342

5500

342

9519684

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

9508000

5500

342

5500

342

9519684

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.63

0.03

52.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9508000

5500

342

5500

342

9519684

Class eg:y

Total

9508000

5500

342

5500

342

9519684

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.63

0.03

0.03

52.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.63

0.03

52.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3613400

0

3613400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

38

0

37.96

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

6473456

0

6473456

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

68.08

0

68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9508000

5500

342

5500

342

9519684

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AIYUB
MOHAMED
YACOOBALI

DHIMANTRAI
CHANDRASHANKER
JOSHI

IRFANAHMED
SHAHABUDDIN
MOMBASAWALA

SHAHEEDUL
HASAN

VIRAL
MUKUNDBHAI
SHAH

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAMPY8687R

ABSPI7269B

ABLPM1813D

ALXPS4725N

AMDPS7753D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

224000

471428

498200

230300

238400

1662328

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

224000

471428

498200

230300

238400

1662328

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24

2.61

1.27

1.32

9.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

224000

471428

498200

230300

238400

1662328

Class eg:y

Total

224000

471428

498200

230300

238400

1662328

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

2.61

2.76

1.27

1.32

9.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27

9.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

224000

471428

498200

230300

238400

1662328

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AFPL
TRADELINK LLP

SOUTH GUJARAT
SHARES AND
SHAREBROKERS
LIMITED

PAN (1)

ABMFA1337P

AADCS3610A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

57

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

870400

275200

337600

8029

271014

25600

1944444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

870400

275200

337600

8029

271014

25600

1944444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

10.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

870400

275200

337600

8029

271014

25600

1944444

Class eg:y

Total

870400

275200

337600

8029

271014

25600

1944444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.82

1.52

1.87

0.04

1.5

10.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.87

0.04

10.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

870400

275200

337600

8029

271014

25600

1944444




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASPIRE EMERGING FUND

RAISONNEUR CAPITAL LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALCAS544M

AAICR4942F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

75

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

587000

1357444

3119487

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

587000

1357444

3119487

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

587000

1357444

3119487

Class eg:y

Total

587000

1357444

3119487

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

7.51

17.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.51

17.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

587000

1357444

3119487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



